AUTOMATIC TIMING & RACE MANAGENMENT SYSTER

Classement phase finale

07/06/2009 - 21:34

- DARNAUD BERNARD

RAMBOUILLET (FRA) - 07/06/2009 - RAID YVELINES - CEIl **160 Km
PL. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetln T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler
61 18.804 1 8 07:21:07 07:22:42 00:01:35 17.036 48 17.036 00:01:35 00:08:50
Cav.: MILETTO MOSTI CECILE FRA 2 3 10:06:48 10:08:22 00:01:34 18.907 62 18.023 00:03:09 00:09:53
Chev.: BAJA DE PIBOUL An:13 3 3 11:57:09 11:58:37 00:01:28 18875 44 18.217 00:04:37 00:08:13
4 2 13:48:44 13:51:05 00:02:21 17.884  46/46 18.154 00:06:58 00:07:33
5 1 15:35:19 15:39:02 00:03:43 20133 42 18.453 00:10:41 00:00:00
6 1 17:31:10 21341 60 18.804 00:00:00
- FLOTTES GILLES Temps Course Total: 08:31:10
2 69 18.613 1 7 07:19:47 07:22:06 00:02:19 17128 64 17.128 00:02:19 00:08:14
Cav.: ATGER VIRGINIE FRA 2 5 10:06:51 10:08:38 00:01:47 18.778 63 18.003 00:04:06 00:10:09
Chev.: HADIA DE JALIMA An:11 3 4 11:57:10 11:59:22 00:02:12 18.747 62 18.173 00:06:18 00:08:58
4 3 13:48:45 13:51:36 00:02:51 17.942 61 18.129 00:09:09 00:08:04
5 4 15:37:52 15:41:41 00:03:49 19.520 56 18.345 00:12:58 00:02:39
6 2 17:36:25 20484 61 18.613 00:05:15
- GUILLAUME JEAN-CLAUDE Temps Course Total: 08:36:25
3 67 18.612 1 12 07:21:08 07:23:25 00:02:17 16.929 61 16.929 00:02:17 00:09:33
Cav.: TOMAS PHILIPPE FRA 2 7 10:06:51 10:09:09 00:02:18 18.897 60 17.964 00:04:35 00:10:40
Chev.: ETEL D'OR DE PEYRINIE An:8 3 7 11:57:10 12:00:14 00:03:04 18.654 62 18.122 00:07:39 00:09:50
4 4 13:48:45 13:51:47 00:03:02 18.113 62 18.120 00:10:41 00:08:15
5 3 15:37:52 15:41:25 00:03:33 19.646 49 18.356 00:14:14 00:02:23
6 3 17:36:26 20.395 58 18.612 00:05:16
- MAS DE BELLE S.ARR.L. LES ECURIES DU Temps Course Total: 08:36:26
4 42 18.273 1 19 07:21:09 07:24:55 00:03:46 16.708 64 16.708 00:03:46 00:11:03
Cav.: LAPORTE ROMAIN FRA 2 1 10:06:55 10:10:20 00:03:25 18.945 60 17.875 00:07:11 00:11:51
Chev.: NOVISAAD D'AQUI An:8 3 1 11:58:24 12:02:32 00:04:08 18.366 64 17.988 00:11:19 00:12:08
4 9 13:49:12 13:54:11 00:04:59 18.088 63 18.007 00:16:18 00:10:39
5 6 15:44:01 15:49:09 00:05:08 18.248 56 18.046 00:21:26 00:10:07
6 4 17:46:02 19.826 58 18.273 00:14:52
- MARION DIDIER Temps Course Total: 08:46:02
5 75 18.235 1 8 07:20:38 07:22:42 00:02:04 17.036 56 17.036 00:02:04 00:08:50
Cav.: DEMEDY SUNNY FRA 2 9 10:06:54 10:09:46 00:02:52 18699 60 17.917 00:04:56 00:11:17
Chev.: WALIDA Age:10 3 8 11:57:08 12:00:25 00:03:17 18.769 60 18.111 00:08:13 00:10:01
4 6 13:48:44 13:52:35 00:03:51 17.958 60 18.082 00:12:04 00:09:03
5 5 15:38:29 15:42:18 00:03:49 19.622 40 18.320 00:15:53 00:03:16
6 5 17:47:07 17.723 56 18.235 00:15:57
- BALDY JEAN-MARIE Temps Course Total: 08:47:07
6 72 17.902 1 4 07:14:38 07:16:42 00:02:04 17.994 58 17.994 00:02:04 00:02:50
Cav.: FRANCES JEAN PHILIPPE FRA 2 1 09:55:25 09:58:29 00:03:04 19.510 60 18.802 00:05:08 00:00:00
Chev.: KELENE DE LAMOTHE An:11 3 1 11:47:11 11:50:24 00:03:13 18438 62 18.715 00:08:21 00:00:00
4 1 13:39:26 13:43:32 00:04:06 17.721 58 18.520 00:12:27 00:00:00
5 2 15:34:30 15:39:31 00:05:01 18.004 52 18.433 00:17:28 00:00:29
6 6 17:56:55 15172 60 17.902 00:25:45
- FERAL KARINE Temps Course Total: 08:56:55
7 60 17.809 1 22 07:21:09 07:26:50 00:05:41 16434 58 16.434 00:05:41 00:12:58
Cav.: LAMBERT EMILIE FRA 2 13 10:06:53 10:11:27 00:04:34 19.067 60 17.793 00:10:15 00:12:58
Chev.: DJASIK DE FONTNOIRE An:9 3 10 11:58:23 12:02:26 00:04:03 18.680 64 17.994 00:14:18 00:12:02
4 12 13:53:00 13:59:15 00:06:15 16.871 60 17.773 00:20:33 00:15:43
5 7 15:52:23 15:59:28 00:07:05 17.054 62 17.650 00:27:38 00:20:26
6 7 17:59:43 18.875 60 17.809 00:28:33
- FAURE CATHERINE Temps Course Total: 08:59:43
8 59 16.345 1 28 07:36:06 07:38:42 00:02:36 14918 60 14.918 00:02:36 00:24:50
Cav.: LANCE SANDRINE FRA 2 19 10:34:59 10:38:22 00:03:23 17.012 64 16.008 00:05:59 00:39:53
Chev.: NEFERTITILARZAC An:8 3 17 12:30:44 12:34:11 00:03:27 17490 61 16.334 00:09:26 00:43:47
4 16 14:25:03 14:31:06 00:06:03 16.849 57 16.428 00:15:29 00:47:34
5 10 16:29:43 16:34:53 00:05:10 16.328 53 16.412 00:20:39 00:55:51
6 8 18:48:04 15.941 54 16.345 01:16:54
- VANDEKERCKHOVE GUILLAUME Temps Course Total: 09:48:04
9 57 16.345 1 21 07:23:43 07:26:05 00:02:22 16.540 58 16.540 00:02:22 00:12:13
Cav.: VERGE ROLAND FRA 2 16 10:19:25 10:21:15 00:01:50 175718 62 17.099 00:04:12 00:22:46
Chev.: LOUXOR DU PESQUIER Age:10 3 15 12:18:50 12:22:10 00:03:20 16.387 63 16.925 00:07:32 00:31:46
4 15 14:25:04 14:29:44 00:04:40 14.800 60 16.482 00:12:12 00:46:12
5 1 16:29:43 16:34:57 00:05:14 16.053 62 16.410 00:17:26 00:55:55
6 9 18:48:05 15.950 60 16.345 01:16:55

Temps Course Total: 09:48:05

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified)
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RAMBOUILLET (FRA) - 07/06/2009 - RAID YVELINES - CEIll ***160 Km

PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetin T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/1er
65 16.326 1 23 07:26:37 07:28:40 00:02:03 16.180 60 16.180 00:02:03 00:14:48
Cav.: DOYON NICOLAS FRA 2 17 10:24:45 10:26:38 00:01:53 17222 64 16.740 00:03:56 00:28:09
Chev.: JURJURA DE LUX An:12 3 16 12:27:09 12:31:18 00:04:09 15.661 52 16.472 00:08:05 00:40:54
4 17 14:31:38 14:34:03 00:02:25 15.662 59 16.314 00:10:30 00:50:31
5 13 16:38:02 16:40:15 00:02:13 15.870 59 16.239 00:12:43 01:01:13
6 10 18:48:46 16.888 57 16.326 01:17:36

Temps Course Total: 09:48:46

11 78 16.197

1 15 07:21:07 07:24:01 00:02:54 16.840 64 16.840 00:02:54 00:10:09
Cav.: PESCE DENIS FRA 2 10 10:06:49 10:09:54 00:03:05 18.875 62 17.907 00:05:59 00:11:25
Chev.: SHARIFA DES PUYS An:9 3 6 11:57:08 12:00:07 00:02:59 18.884 60 18.129 00:08:58 00:09:43
4 5 13:48:45 13:52:26 00:03:41 17921 64 18.089 00:12:39 00:08:54
5 8 15:52:18 16:01:02 00:08:44 15440 55 17.591 00:21:23 00:22:00
6 1 18:53:27 10832 64 16.197 01:22:17

- DELACROIX JACQUELINE Temps Course Total: 09:53:27
12 51 15.962 1 32 07:36:05 07:40:16 00:04:11 14739 62 14.739 00:04:11 00:26:24
Cav.: MICHEL NATHALIE FRA 2 22 10:38:16 10:42:31 00:04:15 16.703 63 15.764 00:08:26 00:44:02
Chev.: NESKAYA DE SOMMANT An:8 3 22 12:42:46 12:47:12 00:04:26 15658 60 15.739 00:12:52 00:56:48
4 24 14:44:31 14:53:06 00:08:35 15.087 62 15.613 00:21:27 01:09:34
5 21 16:50:15 16:56:47 00:06:32 16.347 64 15.729 00:27:59 01:17:45
6 12 19:02:10 17590 60 15.962 01:31:00

- CHATILLON JEAN DE Temps Course Total: 10:02:10
13 43 15.962 1 34 07:41:40 07:43:27 00:01:47 14.387 58 14.387 00:01:47 00:29:35
Cav.: MOSTI LAURENT FRA 2 25 10:46:17 10:48:16 00:01:59 16.407 62 15.438 00:03:46 00:49:47
Chev.. CAZA A9 3 24 12:46:50 12:49:51 00:03:01 16.253 56 15.623 00:06:47 00:59:27
4 22 14:48:14 14:51:27 00:03:13 15882 56 15.671 00:10:00 01:07:55
5 19 16:52:31 16:55:16 00:02:45 16.321 58 15.775 00:12:45 01:16:14
6 13 19:02:11 17239 52 15.962 01:31:01

- - Temps Course Total: 10:02:11
13 79 15.962 1 33 07:38:38 07:40:44 00:02:06 14686 60 14.686 00:02:06 00:26:52
Cav.: LANCE FRANK FRA 2 21 10:38:17 10:40:19 00:02:02 17.022 59 15.892 00:04:08 00:41:50
Chev.: JEHOLI DE CARDONNE An:9 3 19 12:42:48 12:45:04 00:02:16 15.646 62 15.834 00:06:24 00:54:40
4 19 14:44:32 14:46:44 00:02:12 15.869 62 15.840 00:08:36 01:03:12
5 14 16:50:16 16:52:54 00:02:38 15876 59 15.846 00:11:14 01:13:52
6 13 19:02:11 16.725 52 15.962 01:31:01

- AL AASFA OVERSEAS LDT Temps Course Total: 10:02:11
15 52 15.962 1 35 07:41:39 07:43:32 00:01:53 14.378 49 14.378 00:01:53 00:29:40
Cav.: BALLARIN NICOLAS FRA 2 26 10:46:16 10:48:18 00:02:02 16413 57 15.437 00:03:55 00:49:49
Chev.. GADJO An:15 3 25 12:46:50 12:49:53 00:03:03 16.253 56 15.622 00:06:58 00:59:29
4 23 14:48:13 14:51:32 00:03:19 15.873 57 15.668 00:10:17 01:08:00
5 18 16:52:31 16:55:12 00:02:41 16.351 56 15.777 00:12:58 01:16:10
6 15 19:02:12 17221 52 15.962 01:31:02

- - Temps Course Total: 10:02:12
16 84 15.961 1 40 07:41:39 07:46:13 00:04:34 14.095 48 14.095 00:04:34 00:32:21
Cav.: HERARD SYLVIE FRA 2 27 10:46:14 10:48:30 00:02:16 16.699 63 15.425 00:06:50 00:50:01
Chev.: ALBERTO AUBANEL An:9 3 26 12:46:50 12:51:22 00:04:32 16.002 50 15.558 00:11:22 01:00:58
4 25 14:48:12 14:54:42 00:06:30 15552 58 15.557 00:17:52 01:11:10
5 20 16:52:31 16:56:22 00:03:51 16.751 55 15.742 00:21:43 01:17:20
6 16 19:02:13 17482 56 15.961 01:31:03

- AL AASFA OVERSEAS LDT Temps Course Total: 10:02:13
17 85 15.961 1 39 07:41:38 07:46:07 00:04:29 14106 64 14.106 00:04:29 00:32:15
Cav.: LAZES ANGEL FRA 2 30 10:46:14 10:49:26 00:03:12 16.579 62 15.374 00:07:41 00:50:57
Chev.. CADELO An:11 3 27 12:46:50 12:51:25 00:04:35 16.174 62 15.555 00:12:16 01:01:01
4 25 14:48:12 14:54:42 00:06:30 15.561 54 15.557 00:18:46 01:11:10
5 22 16:52:31 16:57:45 00:05:14 16472 62 15.701 00:24:00 01:18:43
6 17 19:02:14 17.803 64 15.961 01:31:04

- AL AASFA OVERSEAS LDT Temps Course Total: 10:02:14
18 32 15.801 1 18 07:23:43 07:24:45 00:01:02 16.732 63 16.732 00:01:02 00:10:53
Cav.: LUQUE ALEX ESP 2 8 10:08:04 10:09:25 00:01:21 19.059 60 17.944 00:02:23 00:10:56
Chev.: KACEL Age: 3 14 12:05:11 12:08:35 00:03:24 16.750 52 17.647 00:05:47 00:18:11
4 14 14:17:53 14:21:21 00:03:28 13971 60 16.818 00:09:15 00:37:49
5 12 16:30:07 16:35:18 00:05:11 14561 58 16.398 00:14:26 00:56:16
6 18 19:08:19 12872 58 15.801 01:37:09

Temps Course Total: 10:08:19

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page: 2/5



RAMBOUILLET (FRA) - 07/06/2009 - RAID YVELINES - CEIll**160 Km
PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetin T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/1er
77 15.801 1 1" 07:21:13 07:22:55 00:01:42 17.004 58 17.004 00:01:42 00:09:03
Cav.: RAFFA EVA FRA 2 4 10:06:57 10:08:26 00:01:29 18.930 60 18.018 00:03:11 00:09:57
Chev.: TAHOUK An:11 3 2 11:57:24 11:58:34 00:01:10 18.907 64 18.220 00:04:21 00:08:10
4 7 13:48:49 13:53:19 00:04:30 17.338 56 18.048 00:08:51 00:09:47
5 9 16:11:46 16:16:59 00:05:13 13196 62 17.015 00:14:04 00:37:57
6 18 19:08:19 10929 60 15.801 01:37:09
- KAMEL NADER Temps Course Total: 10:08:19
20 55 14.776 1 41 07:45:47 07:48:08 00:02:21 13.900 56 13.900 00:02:21 00:34:16
Cav.: LAOUSSE FRANCK FRA 2 33 10:56:50 10:58:58 00:02:08 15.753 62 14.867 00:04:29 01:00:29
Chev.: MEDJERDA An:9 3 29 13:03:49 13:06:33 00:02:44 15140 63 14.930 00:07:13 01:16:09
4 28 15:11:59 15:15:01 00:03:02 14650 60 14.877 00:10:15 01:31:29
5 24 17:21:52 17:26:35 00:04:43 14.940 60 14.887 00:14:58 01:47:33
6 20 19:50:32 14114 62 14.776 02:19:22
- AL AASFA OVERSEAS LDT Temps Course Total: 10:50:32
20 80 14.776 1 41 07:45:47 07:48:08 00:02:21 13.900 64 13.900 00:02:21 00:34:16
Cav.: GRIMAL JEAN MICHEL FRA 2 32 10:56:49 10:58:56 00:02:07 15.756 58 14.868 00:04:28 01:00:27
Chev.: LELLIG ARMOR Age:10 3 28 13:03:48 13:06:29 00:02:41 15146 56 14.933 00:07:09 01:16:05
4 27 15:11:56 15:14:59 00:03:03 14644 60 14.878 00:10:12 01:31:27
5 23 17:21:49 17:26:27 00:04:38 14.956 58 14.891 00:14:50 01:47:25
6 20 19:50:32 14.094 58 14.776 02:19:22
- AL AASFA OVERSEAS LDT Temps Course Total: 10:50:32
22 34 14.076 1 37 07:38:36 07:44:40 00:06:04 14257 63 14.257 00:06:04 00:30:48
Cav.: YANADA YUKIO JAP 2 31 10:46:59 10:53:26 00:06:27 15971 64 15.157 00:12:31 00:54:57
Chev.: RHAVER Age: 3 30 13.03:16 13:10:16 00:07:00 13.694 58/60 14.784 00:19:31 01:19:52
4 29 15:24:01 15:31:04 00:07:03 12857 58 14.381 00:26:34 01:47:32
5 25 17:48:12 17:57:01 00:08:49 12912 61/63 14.115 00:35:23 02:17:59
6 22 20:22:51 13.837 60 14.076 02:51:41
- - Temps Course Total: 11:22:51
NQ 48 LA 1 29 07:38:35 07:39:41 00:01:06 14805 55 14.805 00:01:06 00:25:49
Cav.: MORVAN P MARIE FRA 2 20 10:38:14 10:39:23 00:01:09 17.008 57 15.948 00:02:15 00:40:54
Chev.: MATUPO Age:10 3 18 12:42:45 12:44:27 00:01:42 15588 62 15.861 00:03:57 00:54:03
4 18 14:44:28 14:46:30 00:02:02 15.795 60 15.849 00:05:59 01:02:58
5 14 16:50:11 16:52:54 00:02:43 15.833 60 15.846 00:08:42 01:13:52
6 LA 19:02:10 16.728 58 15.962 01:31:00
- AL AASFA OVERSEAS LDT
NQ 7 LA 1 30 07:36:03 07:40:10 00:04:07 14750 48 14.750 00:04:07 00:26:18
Cav.: GONCALVES LAETITIA FRA 2 23 10:38:16 10:42:35 00:04:19 16.683 48 15.760 00:08:26 00:44:06
Chev.: NASDAK DE SOMMANT An:8 3 21 12:42:44 12:47:04 00:04:20 15.695 48 15.745 00:12:46 00:56:40
4 21 14:44:29 14:48:23 00:03:54 15938 58 15.781 00:16:40 01:04:51
5 17 16:50:13 16:54:16 00:04:03 15.929 60 15.805 00:20:43 01:15:14
6 LA 19:02:10 17.022 56 15.962 01:31:00
- CHATILLON JEAN DE
NQ 73 LA 1 31 07:36:02 07:40:14 00:04:12 14743 56 14.743 00:04:12 00:26:22
Cav.: BEGAUD JACK FRA 2 24 10:38:16 10:42:36 00:04:20 16.689 60 15.759 00:08:32 00:44:07
Chev.: CALL FORME An:12 3 20 12:42:44 12:47:01 00:04:17 15.708 56 15.747 00:12:49 00:56:37
4 20 14:44:29 14:48:17 00:03:48 15.948 56 15.784 00:16:37 01:04:45
5 16 16:50:12 16:54:12 00:04:00 15922 58 15.807 00:20:37 01:15:10
6 LA 19:02:10 17.007 52 15.962 01:31:00
- AL AASFA OVERSEAS LDT
NQ 31 LA 1 20 07:23:47 07:25:32 00:01:45 16.619 62 16.619 00:01:45 00:11:40
Cav.: CENISERGUE LUIS ESP 2 6 10:06:45 10:08:50 00:02:05 19.270 64 17.987 00:03:50 00:10:21
Chev.: MEDIATIK LARZAC Age: 3 9 11:57:11 12:01:22 00:04:11 18281 61 18.056 00:08:01 00:10:58
4 8 13:49:07 13:53:38 00:04:31 17.934 60 18.033 00:12:32 00:10:06
5 LA 15:44:03 15:50:09 00:06:06 17879 64 18.007 00:18:38 00:11:07
NQ 66 LA 1 16 07:21:09 07:24:33 00:03:24 16.761 58 16.761 00:03:24 00:10:41
Cav.: DETREZ ANNE FRA 2 14 10:06:54 10:12:33 00:05:39 18.563 60 17.712 00:09:03 00:14:04
Chev.: KALYNE D'ARDECHE An:11 3 12 11:58:30 12:04:05 00:05:35 18537 56 17.900 00:14:38 00:13:41
4 1" 13:52:59 13:57:44 00:04:45 17.597 64 17.842 00:19:23 00:14:12
5 LA 15:52:17 15:56:57 00:04:40 17.269 60 17.745 00:24:03 00:17:55
- COURTIAL PIERRE
NQ 70 LA 1 6 07:18:59 07:20:54 00:01:55 17.313 60 17.313 00:01:55 00:07:02
Cav.: DENAYER GAD CAROLINE FRA 2 2 10:06:44 10:08:18 00:01:34 18.650 61 18.028 00:03:29 00:09:49
Chev.: KOULEUR DU PARC An:11 3 5 11:57:06 11:59:46 00:02:40 18.554 62 18.149 00:06:09 00:09:22
4 10 13:52:59 13:55:27 00:02:28 17124 60 17.948 00:08:37 00:11:55
5 LA 16:11:46 16:13:54 00:02:08 13.895 62 17.123 00:10:45 00:34:52
- DENAYER GAD CAROLINE
Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page: 3/5



RAMBOUILLET (FRA) - 07/06/2009 - RAID YVELINES - CEIll ***160 Km

PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetin T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/1er
81 LA 1 14 07:19:48 07:23:42 00:03:54 16.887 64 16.887 00:03:54 00:09:50
Cav.: BOULENGER ENORA FRA 2 15 10:06:54 10:13:18 00:06:24 18.333 48 17.657 00:10:18 00:14:49
Chev.. MERCURE DE TAFF An:9 3 13 11:58:25 12:04:06 00:05:41 18.729 64 17.899 00:15:59 00:13:42
4 13 13:53:00 13:59:21 00:06:21 17223 52 17.768 00:22:20 00:15:49
5 LA 15:52:23 15:59:28 00:07:05 17.075 60 17.650 00:29:25 00:20:26
- TAFFOURNAY DE

NQ 44 LA 1 43 07:45:49 07:48:44 00:02:55 13.840 52 13.840 00:02:55 00:34:52
Cav.: FERLAY FRANCIS FRA 2 34 10:56:50 10:59:18 00:02:28 15.780 62 14.850 00:05:23 01:00:49
Chev.: NICO DU PERTRE An:8 3 31 13:08:02 13:11:03 00:03:01 14452 56 14.754 00:08:24 01:20:39

4 LA 15:23:59 15:26:31 00:02:32 13575 57 14.518 00:10:56 01:42:59
- LERISSET JEAN-PIERRE

NQ 82 LA 1 36 07:41:39 07:44:19 00:02:40 14295 64 14.295 00:02:40 00:30:27
Cav.: MARESCASSIER JOEL FRA 2 28 10:46:12 10:48:58 00:02:46 16.426 58 15.400 00:05:26 00:50:29
Chev.: RADJANI DU DANET Age:10 3 23 12:42:56 12:48:13 00:05:17 16.732 52 15.694 00:10:43 00:57:49

4 LA 14:44:29 14:49:16 00:04:47 15990 50 15.749 00:15:30 01:05:44
- LOZANO CHRISTIAN

NQ 36 LA 1 26 07:29:22 07:35:23 00:06:01 15313 60 15.313 00:06:01 00:21:31
Cav.: DrKIMMICH MARTINA GER 2 18 10:25:05 10:32:00 00:06:55 17392 62 16.397 00:12:56 00:33:31
Chev.: DONNA SAYDA M AA Age: 3 LA 12:36:49 12:42:17 00:05:28 14687 64 15.959 00:18:24 00:51:53

NQ 40 LA 1 45 07:44:09 07:50:00 00:05:51 13.714 58 13.714 00:05:51 00:36:08
Cav.: DrFORSTER GABRIELA GER 2 36 10:54:11 11:03:29 00:09:18 15481 52 14.638 00:15:09 01:05:00
Chev.: WALICE xx Age: 3 LA 13:10:46 13:18:07 00:07:21 14.012 52 14.485 00:22:30 01:27:43

NQ 4 ME-TR 1 44 07:44:09 07:49:59 00:05:50 13.716 64 13.716 00:05:50 00:36:07
Cav.: NOTHHAFT ANNETTE GER 2 35 10:54:11 11:03:26 00:09:15 15484 61 14.640 00:15:05 01:04:57
Chev.. HORSLESS Age: 3 ME-TR  13:10:46 13:18:09 00:07:23 14.000 60 14.484 00:22:28 01:27:45

NQ 46 LA 1 17 07:21:09 07:24:39 00:03:30 16.747 60 16.747 00:03:30 00:10:47
Cav.: VAZQUEZ NICOLAS FRA 2 12 10:07:04 10:10:24 00:03:20 18.895 64 17.870 00:06:50 00:11:55
Chev.. MUSE DU REAL An:9 3 LA 11:58:35 12:02:11 00:03:36 18472 44 18.009 00:10:26 00:11:47

- VAZQUEZEARLL.IETP

NQ 63 LA 1 38 07:41:39 07:44:44 00:03:05 14250 60 14.250 00:03:05 00:30:52
Cav.: RIONDE EMMANUELLE FRA 2 29 10:46:15 10:49:19 00:03:04 16.433 60 15.380 00:06:09 00:50:50
Chev.: NADOUXA DE LAP An:8 3 LA 12:46:42 12:51:02 00:04:20 16.227 56 15.572 00:10:29 01:00:38

- RIONDE JACQUELINE

NQ 33 LA 1 24 07:29:10 07:30:28 00:01:18 15938 54 15.938 00:01:18 00:16:36
Cav.: YEOMAN CHRISTINE GBR 2 LA 10:24:27 10:26:33 00:02:06 17460 64 16.745 00:03:24 00:28:04
Chev.: LI'YANG DU GRIFFOUL Age:

NQ 39 LA 1 25 07:29:09 07:31:33 00:02:24 15.796 64 15.796 00:02:24 00:17:41
Cav.: ARNOLD MELANIE GER 2 LA 10:24:44 10:26:46 00:02:02 17572 57 16.731 00:04:26 00:28:17
Chev.: SHAIKA BINT KHEOMA ox Age:

NQ 45 LA 1 13 07:21:08 07:23:33 00:02:25 16.909 62 16.909 00:02:25 00:09:41
Cav.: DUPONT VINCENT FRA 2 LA 10:06:55 10:10:01 00:03:06 18.788 46 17.899 00:05:31 00:11:32
Chev.: LIMA DUBARTHAS Age: 10

NQ 49 LA 1 10 07:20:38 07:22:48 00:02:10 17.021 60 17.021 00:02:10 00:08:56
Cav.: BISOFFI MELISSA FRA 2 LA 10:06:50 10:10:49 00:03:59 18560 52 17.839 00:06:09 00:12:20
Chev.: DESERT KHEPHRI An: 13

- SCHAFFTER FRANCOIS

NQ 50 LA 1 27 07:34:13 07:36:30 00:02:17 15178 62 15.178 00:02:17 00:22:38
Cav.: SAROUL LuDoOVIC FRA 2 LA 10:23:54 10:26:07 00:02:13 18331 62 16.774 00:04:30 00:27:38
Chev.: MIETTE COCO An:9

- THOMAS JEAN

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page: 4/5



CEIll *** 160 Km

RAMBOUILLET (FRA) - 07/06/2009 - RAID YVELINES -
PI. Dossard  Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetin T.Récup. Vit. Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler
53 LA 1 5 07:12:42 07:17:14 00:04:32 17.905 64 17.905 00:04:32 00:03:22
Cav.: DUMAS GUY FRA 2 LA 09:55:13 10:02:57 00:07:44 18.900 64 18.442 00:12:16 00:04:28
Chev.: IDRYSS DU MELAY An: 13
- - JOTTAY ANNICK
NQ 54 LA 1 2 07:11:07 07:15:54 00:04:47 18130 60 18.130 00:04:47 00:02:02
Cav.: FLEURY PIERRE FRA 2 LA 09:55:14 09:57:28 00:02:14 19.545 44 18.886 00:07:01 23:58:59
Chev.: KERGOF An: 11
- - FLEURY STEPHANE
NQ 64 LA 1 3 07:14:39 07:16:18 00:01:39 18.062 47 18.062 00:01:39 00:02:26
Cav.: KOCH RENEE LAURE FRA 2 LA 09:55:26 09:58:54 00:03:28 19.380 63 18.768 00:05:07 00:00:25
Chev.: L'OEIL BLEU An: 14
- MAURY S.AR.L. HARAS DU
NQ 76 LA 1 1 07:10:37 07:13:52 00:03:15 18485 64 18.485 00:03:15 00:00:00
Cav.: TOUZARD BERNARD FRA 2 LA 09:55:36 10:06:38 00:11:02 17.896 56 18.155 00:14:17 00:08:09
Chev.: A S KHAMHIR Age: 10
- TOURON MARIE-LUCE
NQ 58 RET 1 RET 07:29:10 07:41:41 00:12:31 14580 64 14.580 00:12:31 00:27:49
Cav.: LAMORINIERE DAMIEN FRA
Chev.: OZZA DE BEAULIEU An: 14
- LAMORINIERE JEAN-LUC

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified)
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